
Regional Well-being Coordinators Territory Map

WEST REGION 
Kelsey Rhodes 
krhodes@webmd.net 
270-226-5279

WEST CENTRAL REGION 
Hadley Shoultz 
hshoultz@webmd.net 
270-221-4425

NORTHEAST REGION 
Carl Pickering 
cpickering@webmd.net 
859-346-8109

EAST CENTRAL REGION 
Tara Thurman 
tthurman@webmd.net 
502-216-4835

SOUTHEAST REGION 
JoBeth Welker 
jwelker@webmd.net 
859-267-3227

Franklin County is shared between the East Central Region and the Southeast Region. If you 
have a question about who your RWC is, please contact Vicky Stevens, Team Lead at 
vstevens@webmd.net.
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